Neobiotech Co., Ltd  10F, 36, Digitalro-27Gil, Guro-Gu, Seoul, Korea, 08381 Tel +82-2-582-2885, Fax +82-2-582-2883  www.neobiotech.co.kr / Made in Korea
Specification Model no.
Ø2.2 TSD22CL
Ø3.0 TSD30CL
Ø3.5 TSD35CL
Ø4.0 TSD40CL
Ø4.5 TSD45CL
Surgical Drill
Specification Model no.
Ø1.35 PD13
Guide Point Drill